
694 H11

651 E8

650 C5

M7695

J6696

J8696

C13
H5
G5
E5
G7
F7
E7

6966
6965
6964
6963
6962
6961

688

J8696

Accommodation

Academy of Sports, Health and Education (ASHE)

Shepparton Medical Centre

Department of Rural Health

Research/Clinical

Student Services

Emergency Contact Numbers

GridNo
Building Name or Occupant

Academy of Sports, Health and Education(ASHE)

Shepparton Teaching & Learning Building

MD Rural Accommodation Building

Clinical Skills Laboratory

Fax: (03) 5823 6690Phone: (03) 5823 6600
19 - 21 Nixon St, Shepparton

Fax: (03) 5823 7568Phone: (03) 5823 3100
49 Graham St, Shepparton

Fax: (03) 5823 4555
(admin from 49 Graham St)

Phone: (03) 5823 4500
42 Kilpatrick Ave, Shepparton 
49 Graham St, Shepparton

8344 6666Security (UoM Parkville)

Shepparton Medical Centre

Student Administration
Reception - Department of Rural Health

Unit 6

0418 577 383Security (Shepparton)

Unit 5
Unit 4
Unit 3
Unit 2
Unit 1

Accommodation, 42 Kilpatrick Avenue

5820 5777
131 126

Dial 0 First
000

Police (Non Emergency)
Poisons Information Centre

Outside line (Emergencies)
Police - Ambulance - Fire

Emergency Assembly Point

Short Term Accommodation
Research/Clinical

Wheelchair accessible toilets
Parking Area

- All Gender Toilet

Main Entry to Buildings

ASHE

REA ST

REGENT ST

KNIGHT ST KNIGHT ST

AV

BALACLAVA RD BALACLAVA RD

TO
 M

EL
BO

U
R

N
E

G
O

U
LB

U
R

N
 V

AL
LE

Y 
H

W
Y

W
YN

D
H

AM
 S

T

KILPATRICK

NIXON ST

GRAHAM ST

M

L

14

K

J

I

13121110987654321

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

651

650

695

695

696

694

688

696

6961

6966

6965

6964

6963

6962

The University of Melbourne Acknowledges the Yorta Yorta people as the Traditional Custodians of the Land on which this Campus is situated.

Library on GV Health site.
Clinical Skills Lab and

Medical Clinic
Shepparton

Reception
Rural Health

Department of

Reception

Health site.
Goulburn Valley

Graham Street

Shepparton

Graham St Campus

Map

Graham St

49 Graham Street, Shepparton, Victoria,3630

Department of Rural Health
Shepparton Campus

Prepared by Business Services - 1 January 2023

N

EAP

MAIN ENTRANCE


	Sheets and Views
	Model


