



The University of Melbourne Acknowledges the Yorta Yorta people as the Traditional Custodians of the Land on which this Campus is situated.

Shepparton Campus Department of Rural Health

49 Graham Street, Shepparton, Victoria, 3630

Research/Clinical Short Term Accommodation				
Emergency Assembly Point				
 Main Entry to Buildings Parking Area Wheelchair accessible toilets All Gender Toilet 				
Building Name or Occupant	Ne	Crid		
Student Services	No	Grid		
Academy of Sports, Health and Education(ASHE)	694	H11		
Reception - Department of Rural Health	696			
Student Administration	696	J8		
Research/Clinical				
Shepparton Medical Centre	696	J6		
Shepparton Teaching & Learning Building	651	E8		
Accommodation				
MD Rural Accommodation Building	650	C5		
Unit 1	6961	E7		
Unit 2	6962	F7		
Unit 3	6963	G7		
Unit 4	6964	E5		
Unit 5	6965	<u>G5</u>		
Unit 6	6966	H5		
Accommodation, 42 Kilpatrick Avenue	688	C13		
Clinical Skills Laboratory	695	M7		

Department of Rural Health

49 Graham St

#24 - 5

×5 🗐

Find your wa

49 Graham St, Shepparton 42 Kilpatrick Ave, Shepparton (admin from 49 Graham St) Phone: (03) 5823 4500 Fax: (03) 5823 4555

Shepparton Medical Centre

49 Graham St, Shepparton	
Phone: (03) 5823 3100	Fax: (03) 5823 7568

Academy of Sports, Health and Education (ASHE)

19 - 21 Nixon St, Shepparton	
Phone: (03) 5823 6600	Fax: (03) 5823 6690

Emergency Contact Numbers

Police - Ambulance - Fire	000
Outside line (Emergencies)	Dial 0 First
Police (Non Emergency)	5820 5777
Poisons Information Centre	131 126
Security (Shepparton)	0418 577 383
Security (UoM Parkville)	8344 6666